
Affiliated Society Liaison-Coordination

2012 Updates

Alabama Rosemary Blackmon

Executive Vice President/ Chief Operating 

Officer rblackmon@alaha.org

Alaska

Arizona

Arkansas

California N/A

Colorado Sandy Merrill

Director of Educaiton and Member 

Services sandy.merrill@cha.com
Connecticut

Delaware Wayne Smith President & CEO wayne@deha.org
Florida All Staff

Georgia Leigh Bealey Director, Personal Membership Services lbeakley@gha.org

Florida

Georgia

Hawaii

Idaho

Illinois Gail Story Member Relations Associate gstory@ihastaff.org

Indiana Cathey Armold Director of Member Services carmold@ihaconnect.org
Iowa

Kansas Jennifer Findley Director of Education jfindley@kha-net.org

Kentucky Pamela Mullaney Director, Membership Services pmullaney@kyha.com

Louisiana Janet Robbins Education Services Coordinator jrobbins@lhaonline.org

Maine Steven Michaud President smichaud@themha.org

Maryland

Massachusetts Patricia Crowley

Vice President, Governance & Member 

Relations pcrowley@mhalink.org
Michigan Clark Ballard Senior Vice President, Member Relations cballard@ha.org

Minnesota Peggy Westby Vice President, Education pwestby@mnhospitals.org
Mississippi

Missouri Beth Morell

Vice President of Commuications & 

Educaiton bmorell@mail.mhanet.com

Montana

Nebraska Heather Bullock Marketing and Events Coordinator hbullock@nhanet.rg

Nevada Bill Welch President & CEO bill@nvha.net
New Hampshire

New Jersey Sally Roslow

Vice President,Trustee Relations & 

Development sroslow@njha.com

New Mexico Jeff Dye President & CEO jdye@mnhsc.com

New York Steven Kroll

Vice President, Governmental Affairs and 

External Relations skroll@hanys.org
North Carolina

North Dakota N/D

Ohio Joe Ruggles Vice President, Member Development joer@ohanet.org

Paula Almendinger Manager, Personal Membership Groups paulaa@ohanet.org

Oklahoma Mary Winters

Vice President, Education and Support 

Services winters@okoha.com

Oregon Karen Normandin Director of member services normank@oahhs.org

Pennsylvania N/A

Rhode Island

South Carolina

South Dakota

Tennessee Mike Dietrich Vice President mdietrich@tha.com

Texas

Utah

Brenda Hollingworth     

Jill Vicory

Secretary/Receptionist Director, Member 

and Community Affairs

brenda@uha-utah.org   

Jill@uha-utah.org

Vermont

Virginia

Washington Taya Briley General Counsel tayab@wsha.org
West Virginia

Wisconsin Jennifer Frank Vice President, Education jfrank@wha.org

Wyoming Rose Fishback Administrative Assistant rose@wyohospitals.com
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